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Price
11.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.55% (0.50)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

20 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

11.40 DKK (20,000)

11.50 DKK (523)
11.90 DKK
11.90 DKK
11.50 DKK
11.00 DKK

11.559967 DKK
3,015
34,853.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010158500&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491697935345c7a38d341ee0c9f8b8548c85c6b36dde50989ac41d2c734e4ae1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01071f60335c21502&time=1713571933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec477f9d99b6b6ff7e2829fae838fad65a3162a2ab93b10aa9e77cab31c7980&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc5ef840277b6a140&time=1713571933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e64ae0ec863a2f41ed16401e1eb8bb80051656a46354e960e3046cfb3257109&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b6d0092d87b019c8&time=1713571933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8abdc833691e3564952fa69f0f7209501dfa8eaa4ba91e31c528db4bfcb82ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=126030739e19c1912&time=1713571933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25b5eec86b949415ff47d4c69c8a30a7c6c370d8568bc5e78537add439968994&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e0a45a3b934706b0&time=1713571933&tool=RSC

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Details

2024/04/18 13:30:40

Price
11.50 DKK

Difference

(] 4.55% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

20 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.40 DKK (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.50 DKK (523)
Open 11.90 DKK
High 11.90 DKK
Low 11.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 11.00 DKK
VWAP 11.559967 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,015
Trading volume 34,853.30
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,463
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.39% -4.17% +8.49%
Perf (abs.) +3.25 -0.50 +0.90
Beta 0.25 0.03 0.21
Volatility 72.98 73.27  62.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 13:30 11.50 DKK 0.03
Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.86 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21

11.58 DKK (4,904)
11.19 DKK (16,295)
9.11 DKK (7,433)

9.54 DKK (3,614)

12.30 DKK (2024/04/04)
7.50 DKK (2024/01/10)
12.40 DKK (2023/04/25)
7.50 DKK (2023/12/05)

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
‘l PARK STREET

Contact Details
PARK STREET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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